Page 1/3
L2CUB • Rev. 31/3/2021
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
OVERVIEW
Light source LED
Watts (W) 25 - 58
Lumen output (lm) 2 000 - 4 860

OCCUPENCY SENSORS
G
ORDERING GUIDE
L2CUB 48 L
Series Size Lamp type
Lumen package1
(lm)
Volts
(V)
Color temp.
(K)
Options
L2CUB 48 - 48" L - LED S1 -
S2 -
2000   (25 W)
4860   (58 W)
A -
H -
W -
120
347
120-277
35K -
40K -
50K -
3 500
4 000
5 000
DIM2 -
DALI1 -
DL -
OS -
Line voltage dimming, driver 120 V 2
Digital addressable lighting interface driver
(48" S2 only, not available in 347 V)
 Emergency backup from 0°C - 25°C
(120-277 V only)3
Occupancy sensor4
1  See IES files for details.
2  Available in 120V only
3 Fixture functional in AC mode, when power goes off emergency bodine powers LED boards. One bodine per fixture is standard unless otherwise specified.
4 To see available options, please consult the occupancy sensors section
Page 3/3
L2CUB • Rev. 31/3/2021
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
PHOTOMETRIC DATA1
 1 Complete IES files available on our website.
L2CUB
L2CUB-48LS1-XX-40K • 1 825.7 lm
Polar candela distribution Illuminance at a distance
Center beam fc Beam width
1.7' 151 fc 5.3' 8.9'
3.3' 40.0 fc 10.2' 17.3'
5.0' 17.4 fc 15.5' 26.2'
6.7' 9.71 fc 20.7' 35.1'
8.3' 6.33 fc 25.7' 43.5'
10.0' 4.36 fc 30.9' 52.4'
 Vert. spread: 114.2°
 Horiz. spread: 138.2°
Zonal lumen summary
Zone Lumens % Fixture
0-30 350.9 19.2%
0-40 584.4 32%
0-60 1 081.8 59.3%
60-90 456.7 25%
70-100 317 17.4%
90-120 185.3 10.1%
0-90 1 538.5 84.3%
90-180 287.2 15.7%
0-180 1 825.7 100%